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FormNo NAME

55 Sagar Mondal

82 Subhankar Mondal
56 asikur rahaman

72 RAMA DAS

57 ekramul mandal
58 arpita mondal

53 MOUSUMI ROY
36 Sushmita sen

78 Suvo Bar

59 puja mondal

93 Sudipta mondal

46 Sajal mondal

81 SAIN MOLLA

76 DEEP SARKAR
84 ASRAFUL ALAM
64 MEGHA MISTRI
35 RAJDEEP DEY

68 RIYA GHOSH

52 TANIA BANERJEE

97 ARDHYENDU MONDAL

54 DIPIKA BISWAS
87 JABED AKTHER

37 SUDIPTA PRAMANIK

38 SAMPA SEN
95 arpita banik

20 POLi CHAKRABORTY

63 MITALI BISWAS
73 ARJUMA KHATUN
17 Sohan roy

FATHER_NAME CASTE
Sankar Mondal SC
ramkrishna mondal SC

alauddin moindal OBC-A
JOYDEB DAS SC
irsadul mandal OBC-A
swapan mondal SC
CHIRANJIT roy GENL
Debasish sen GENL
vobesh bar SC
jayanta mondal SC
Harigopal mondal SC
haridas mondal SC
abjal molla OBC-A

PRANAB KU SARKARSC
RUHUL AMIN GAZI OBC-B
SUKUMAR MISTRI  SC
ARUN DEY GENL
PROSENJIT GHOSH OBC-B
TAPAS BANERJEE GENL
KRISHNENDU MOND,GENL
MOHANTA BISWAS OBC-B
abdul jabbar GENL
SUSANTA PRAMANIKSC
RABINDRA NATH SEMGENL
sukdeb banik GENL
LAKSHMAN CHAKRA GENL
GOURANGA BISWAS GENL
HANIF ALI TARAFDAFOBC-B
Pintu Roy GENL

UNIVERSITY YOP

Calcutta Unive
Calcutta Unive
Kalyani Univel
West Bengal ¢
West Bengal ¢
West Bengal ¢
West Bengal ¢
West Bengal ¢
West Bengal ¢
West Bengal ¢
West Bengal ¢
West Bengal ¢
West Bengal ¢
West Bengal ¢
West Bengal ¢
West Bengal ¢
West Bengal ¢
West Bengal ¢
West Bengal ¢
West Bengal ¢
West Bengal ¢
West Bengal ¢
West Bengal ¢
West Bengal ¢
West Bengal ¢
West Bengal ¢
Others

West Bengal ¢
West Bengal ¢

2023
2021
2023
2023
2023
2023
2021
2021
2023
2023
2023
2021
2021
2023
2023
2021
2023
2021
2021
2023
2023
2023
2021
2023
2023
2022
2023
2023
2023



HONS AGG

Bengali 1662
Bengali 1411
Bengali 1359
Bengali 1245
Bengali 1223
Bengali 1189
Bengali 1186
Bengali 1175
Bengali 1172
Bengali 1169
Bengali 1133
Bengali 1128

Bengali 1117
Bengali 1111
Bengali 1104

Bengali 1097
Bengali 1097
Bengali 1096
Bengali 1081
Bengali 1073
Bengali 1071
Bengali 1062
Bengali 1060
Bengali 1056
Bengali 1042

Bengali 924
Bengali 849
Bengali 844

Bengali 832
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